
MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2016-17 PLAN YEAR
COBRA Rates

Benefits & Payroll

CU Health Plan - 
Extended

CU Health Plan - 
Exclusive

CU Health Plan - 
High Deductible

CU Health Plan - 
Kaiser

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

COBRA
Rate

COBRA 
Disability

COBRA
Rate

COBRA
Disability

COBRA
Rate

COBRA
Disability

COBRA
Rate

COBRA
Disability

Medical Plans

$561.71

$1,130.55

$1,064.98

$1,573.17

$826.05

$1,662.57

$1,566.15

$2,313.48

$575.73

$1,159.13

$1,091.89

$1,613.09

$846.66

$1,704.60

$1,605.72

$2,372.19

$767.88

$1,445.40

$1,437.96

$2,024.58

$865.98

$1,743.24

$1,642.05

$2,426.49

$522.16

$982.87

$977.81

$1,376.71

$588.87

$1,185.40

$1,116.59

$1,650.01

CU Health Plan - Dental EPO CU Health Plan - Dental PPO CU Health Plan - Dental Premier

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

Dental Plans

COBRA Disability COBRA Rate COBRA DisabilityCOBRA Rate COBRA Disability COBRA Rate

$28.97

$48.72

$54.61

$77.66

$42.60

$71.64

$80.31

$114.21

$46.92

$79.66

$87.13

$129.99

$69.00

$117.15

$128.13

$191.16

$46.75

$83.00

$91.21

$126.91

$68.75

$122.06

$134.13

$186.63

1800 Grant St., Suite 400, Denver, CO 80203
benefits@cu.edu

1-855-216-7740 (option 3)

On the Web:
www.cu.edu/bene�ts

EMPLOYEE SERVICES



MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2016-17 PLAN YEAR
COBRA Rates

Benefits & Payroll

CU Health Plan - 
Vision

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Child(ren)

Family

COBRA
Rate

COBRA 
Disability

Vision Plans

$6.30

$11.02

$11.95

$18.26

$9.27

$16.20

$17.58

$26.85

1800 Grant St., Suite 400, Denver, CO 80203
benefits@cu.edu

1-855-216-7740 (option 3)

On the Web:
www.cu.edu/bene�ts

EMPLOYEE SERVICES


