Benefits & Payroll



MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2016-17 PLAN YEAR

COBRA Rates

Medical Plans	CU Health Plan - Extended		CU Health Plan - Exclusive		CU Health Plan - High Deductible		CU Health Plan - Kaiser	
	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability
Employee Only	\$561.71	\$826.05	\$575.73	\$846.66	\$522.16	\$767.88	\$588.87	\$865.98
Employee + Spouse	\$1,130.55	\$1,662.57	\$1,159.13	\$1,704.60	\$982.87	\$1,445.40	\$1,185.40	\$1,743.24
Employee + Child(ren)	\$1,064.98	\$1,566.15	\$1,091.89	\$1,605.72	\$977.81	\$1,437.96	\$1,116.59	\$1,642.05
Family	\$1,573.17	\$2,313.48	\$1,613.09	\$2,372.19	\$1,376.71	\$2,024.58	\$1,650.01	\$2,426.49

Dental Plans	CU Health Plan - Dental EPO		CU Health Pla	n - Dental PPO	CU Health Plan - Dental Premier		
	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability	
Employee Only	\$28.97	\$42.60	\$46.92	\$69.00	\$46.75	\$68.75	
Employee + Spouse	\$48.72	\$71.64	\$79.66	\$117.15	\$83.00	\$122.06	
Employee + Child(ren)	\$54.61	\$80.31	\$87.13	\$128.13	\$91.21	\$134.13	
Family	\$77.66	\$114.21	\$129.99	\$191.16	\$126.91	\$186.63	



Benefits & Payroll



MONTHLY RATES FOR THE 2016-17 PLAN YEAR

COBRA Rates

Vision Plans	CU Health Plan - Vision			
	COBRA Rate	COBRA Disability		
Employee Only	\$6.30	\$9.27		
Employee + Spouse	\$11.02	\$16.20		
Employee + Child(ren)	\$11.95	\$17.58		
Family	\$18.26	\$26.85		

